ICE HOCKEY
CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA
CHINESE TAIPEI
Taipei City

THU 19 MAR 2015
START TIME 15:30 / END TIME 17:39

ANNEX ICE RINK

ICE HOCKEY

CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 9

Spectators

63

Period

1

2

3
Total

1st Period

Action
GK

Goal
Goal
Penalty

Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

Referee(s)
CHIANG Chih Yuan (TPE)

Team Statistics

Time
00:00
00:00
00:13

02:45

04:44

07:30
13:56

Score

0:

2:
0:
2

ET/Res

0:1

0:2

06:44

09:30
0:3

ET/Res

3

0
3
6

SVS
10:10
8:10
9:13
27 : 33
Team Type
THA
MGL
MGL EQ
MGL EQ
THA 2 min.
THA 2 min.
MGL EQ

No

GAME SUMMARY

10:13
12: 8
13:12

Name
KAEWJEEN P
BATNASAN OE
NAMJIL M

PUREVDORJ B

SUPADILOKLUK C

SUPADILOKLUK C
JARGALSAIKHAN B

THA-MGL2-6(0-3,2-0,0-3)

Linesmen
ARNUPAP Charoenrak (THA) , YU Shao-Yang (TPE)

PIM

N O b

» M O O

(©)
@

@

TPP

00:00
00:00
04:00
04:00

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

1 04:00
1 06:00
1 02:00
:12:00

11 PUREVDORJ B

18 NAMJIL M

- Hooking
- Boarding

PPG
0: 0
0: 0
0: 0
0: 0

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce THA 17
MGL 2
Onlce THA 17
MGL 2

Onlce THA 17
MGL 2

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

P O r»r O
= O O

5 8268893
4 7111821
818 26 56 69
4 7111821

5 8268893
913141522

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

3rd Period

23:15
30:45
33:52
34:18

39:28

25:15
32:45
35:52

1:3

ET/Res

Team Type
THA 2 min.
THA 2 min.
THA 2 min.
THA  SH1
THA EQ

Team Type

NAWASMITTAWONG P

KULLUGIN A
MAKLAMTHONG V
RATTANACHOT T

RATTANACHOT T

@
(©)

- Tripping

- Hooking

- Interference
6 THAMWONGSIN A

Onlce THA 17
MGL 2
Onlce THA 17
MGL 2

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

6138388

51016 20 24
613 22 69 96
4 7111821

Goal 44:21 2:4 MGL EQ 9 TSOGTOO S 2) Onlce THA 17 6132269 96
MGL 2 6 9131522

Penalty 48:22 50:22 MGL 2 min. 24 BAATARKHUU T - Boarding

Penalty 52:20 54:20 MGL 2 min. 15 BOLDBAATAR M - Cross-Checking

Goal 53:32 2:5 MGL SH1 21 GANBOLDT (2) 14 JARGALSAIKHANB Onlce THA 17 5 8182656
MGL 2 7141821

Time-out 54:42 THA

Goal 54:42 2:6 MGL EQ 14 JARGALSAIKHAN B 2) Onlce THA 17 13 22 83 94 96
MGL 2 913141522

Penalty 56:15 58:15 THA 2 min. 56 THANAKROEKKIAT P - Kneeing

GK 60:00 THA 17 KAEWJEEN P - Goalkeeper out

GK 60:00 MGL 2 BATNASAN OE - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : THA - Thailand Team : MGL - Mongolia

SOG
33

SVS MIP
27 60:00

SOG
35

SVS MIP
33 60:00

No Name
17 KAEWJEEN Prawes
50 UNGKULPATTANASUK Pattarapol

No Name
2 BATNASAN Od-Erdene

Game Statistics

Team : THA (white)
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ANNEX ICE RINK ICE HOCKEY

CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

CHALLENGE THU 19 MAR 2015 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 9
ofiNESE (?QsIIPAEI START TIME 15:30 / END TIME 17:39
aipei Ci
Head Coach : CHINANUVATANA Sakchai Shots on Goal
No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
5F CHARTSUWAN Tewin +C 0O 0 O 0 11 8 3 57.89 2 2 5 9 -3
8 F NAWASMITTAWONG Panithi 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 2 0 4 -4
26 F TENGSAKUL Jantaphong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 -4
88 D ONGVISAGEPAIBOON Kittiphat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 -1
93 D SAREETHASH Thanantorn 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 O 1 -2
6 F THAMWONGSIN Arthit 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 +1
13 F RATTANACHOT Teerasak 2 0 2 0 7 12 -5 36.84 0 2 2 4 0
22 D SUPADILOKLUK Chanchit +A (BP) 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 2 2 -1
69 F SUPADILOKLUK Chanchieo 0O 0 O 2 2 0 2 100.00 1 1 0 2 -1
96 D MAKLAMTHONG Vorravith 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 1 1 -1
12 F PRASERTSRI Weerachai 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0 O 0 0
18 D KULLUGIN Anun +A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 -2
56 D THANAKROEKKIAT Papan 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
83 F KITAYAMA Masato 0O 0 O 0 2 0 2 100.00 0 1 0 1 0
94 F JIARAVANON Chaval 0O 0 O 0 2 4 -2 33.33 2 1 0 3 -1
9D JITTRANONT Dechbadin 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
78 F KOVITAYA Peravit 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 0 O 0 0
17 GK KAEWJEEN Prawes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 GK UNGKULPATTANASUK Pattarapol 0o 0 O 0 0o 0 O 0
Total 2 1 3 12 24 24 0 5000 10 12 13 35
Head Coach : ANGAA Enkhbat Shots on Goal
No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D ZORIGT Batgerel 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 +1
7F ICHINOROV Altangerel +A 0O 0 O 0 9 12 -3 42.86 0O 0 O 0 +2
11 F PUREVDORJ Batzaya 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1 1 5 +1
18 F NAMJIL Mishigsuren +C 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 0 3 +2
21 D GANBOLD Tamir (BP) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 +2
9 F TSOGTOO Shinebayar 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 50.00 0o 2 2 4 +3
13 F ZORIGOO Od-Erdene 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 O 2 +3
14 F JARGALSAIKHAN Bayarsaikhan 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 1 4 +3
15 D BOLDBAATAR Munkhuu 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 3 3 +3
22 F TSEVEEN Gan-Ochir 0 0 0 0 0 8 -8 0.00 0 0 0 0 +3
5F ENCKHTUR Munkhzaya 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 -1
10 D BAYAJIKH Bolbayar 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 2 3 -1
16 F CHULUUNBAT Purevochir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 2 -1
20 D TSOGTBAYAR Naran-Erdene 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 O 1 -1
24 F BAATARKHUU Tserenbaljir 0 0 0 2 11 3 8 78.57 0 0 0 0 -1
6 F IDER Gerelt 0O 0 © 0 1 0 1 100.00 0 1 0 1 +1
8 F BOLD Erdenesukh 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
19 F CHULUUNBAT Batbilguun 0O 0 O 0 1 0 1 100.00 0O 0 O 0 0
25 D ARSLAN Mergen +A 0O 0 O 0 1 0 1  100.00 0o 0 O 0 0
2 GK BATNASAN Od-Erdene 0O 0 O 0 0o 0 O 0
Total 6 3 9 4 24 24 0 5000 13 8 12 33
LEGEND
G) Goals in tournament +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain +C Captain
A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won
FO+/-  Face-offs net G Goals GK  Goalkeeper MIP Minutes in play (GK)
No Jersey number OT  Overtime P Points PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position PPG Power play goals SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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